

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 488 OF 2005

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. And Anr.Petitioner

V/S

The Collector Of Mumbai And Ors.Respondent

Mr.Rajesh Satpalkar i/b M/s. Mulla & Mulla And C. B. C. For
Petitioner

Ms.Geeta Shashtri,Addl.G.P. for R.Nos.1 and 2 -State

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
SMT. BHARATI HARISH DANGRE, JJ**

DATE : 26th July, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 03/08/2018.

(ASSOCIATE)