

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORIGINAL SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO. 488 OF 2005

| | |
|--|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|--|---------------------------|

Mr.Vineet Naik, Senior Advocate with Mr.Sumanth, Mr.Rajesh Satpalkar and Mr.Shahean Moghul i/b. Mulla & Mulla & CBC for the petitioners.
Ms.Geeta Shastri, Addl.GP for the respondent-State.

CORAM : A.S.OKA AND M.S.SONAK, JJ.

DATE : 1st November 2018.

P.C. :

It is pointed out that the Collector has heard the petitioners. The learned Additional GP seeks extension of time by a period of two weeks to enable the Collector to pass order. Accordingly, by way of last chance, time is extended by a period of two weeks. Place the petition on 26th November 2018 under the caption of direction.

(M.S.SONAK, J.)

(A.S.OKA, J.)