

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 488 OF 2005

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. And Anr.Petitioner
V/S

The Collector Of Mumbai And Ors.Respondent

Mr. Vineet Naik, Sr. Counsel a/w Mr. Rajesh Satpalkar & Ms.
Shaheen Moghul i/b M/s. Mulla & Mulla And C. B. C. For
Petitioner

Ms. Geeta Shastri, Addl. G. P. for respondent State

Ms. K.H.Mastakar for respondent BMC

**CORAM : A.S. OKA &
SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, JJ**

DATE : 19th November, 2018

P.C. :

Not on board, taken on board.

Place the matter a/w CHSWL/479/2018 on scheduled date i.e.
26/11/2018.

(ASSOCIATE)