

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 488 OF 2005

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. And Anr.Petitioner
V/S
The Collector Of Mumbai And Ors.Respondent

WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS IN WRIT PETITION. NO. 346 OF 2018
In
WRIT PETITION 488 OF 2005

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd.Petitioner
V/S
The Collector Of Mumbai And 4 Ors.Respondent

Mr. V.B. Naik, Senior Advocate, a/w Mr. Sumanth, Mr.
Satpalkar, Shaheen Neghul, i/b. M/s. Mulla & Mulla And C. B.
C. For Petitioners.
Mr. A.A. Kumbhakoni, Advocate General, a/w Ms. Geeta R.
Shastri, Addl.G.P., for R.State.

**CORAM : R.M. BORDE &
N. J. JAMADAR, JJ**

DATE : 19th March, 2019

P.C. :

Place the matter on 9th April 2019.
Interim order passed earlier, to continue till the next date.

(ASSOCIATE)