

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 488 OF 2005

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. And Anr. ....Petitioner  
V/S  
The Collector Of Mumbai And Ors. ....Respondent

WITH  
CHAMBER SUMMONS IN WRIT PETITION. NO. 346 OF 2018  
In  
WRIT PETITION 488 OF 2005

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. ....Petitioner  
V/S  
The Collector Of Mumbai And 4 Ors. ....Respondent

--  
--

**CORAM : R.M. BORDE &  
N. J. JAMADAR, JJ**

**DATE : 9th April, 2019**

**P.C. :**

Due to paucity of time, adjourned to 23rd April 2019. To be placed \ "For Directions\".

**( ASSOCIATE )**